
15:00-15:40 UNAOC (Chair), Azerbaijan, United Nations Secretary-General, co-sponsors (Spain and Turkey)

Malta 
Kazakhstan
Belarus
Qatar
Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Bahrain
Brunei Darussalam
Organization of the Black Sea Economic Cooperation (BSEC)
Sweden
Kyrgyzstan
Islamic Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (ISESCO)
Malaysia
The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Sudan
Albania
Argentina
Indonesia
Italy
Estonia
Romania
Hungary
Latvia
Brazil
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO)
Research Center For Islamic History, Art and Culture (IRCICA)
Egypt
Parliamentary Assembly of the Mediterranean (PAM)
Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE)
Portugal
Panama
Russian Federation
Paraguay
European Union
Algeria

Finland
Austria
Bulgaria
Pakistan
India
Republic of Korea 
Montenegro
International Organization for Migration (IOM)
Organization of Islamic Cooperation (OIC)
Germany
International Organization of la Francophonie (IOF)
Thailand
Slovenia

10:35-10:45 UNAOC (Chair)

UNAOC Group of Friends High Level Meeting 

Provisional List of Speakers, valid as of April 20, 2016

Opening Session, April 26

Venue: Heydar Aliyev Center

16:55-17:20

General Discussion

Closing Session

April 26, 15:00-18:30, continued on April 27, 09:30-11:00

15:40-16:05

16:05-16:30

16:30-16:55

17:20-17:45

17:45-18:10

18:10-18:30

09:30-09:55

09:55-10:20

10:20-10:35

General Discussion - Group of Friends High Level Meeting, April 27


