

UNAOC Group of Friends High Level Meeting April 26, 15:00-18:30, continued on April 27, 09:30-11:00 Venue: Heydar Aliyev Center

Provisional List of Speakers, valid as of April 20, 2016

Opening Session, A	pril 26
15:00-15:40	UNAOC (Chair), Azerbaijan, United Nations Secretary-General, co-sponsors (Spain and Turkey)
General Discussion	
	Malta
15:40-16:05	Kazakhstan
	Belarus
	Oatar
	Iran (Islamic Republic of)
16:05-16:30	Bahrain
	Brunei Darussalam
	Organization of the Black Sea Economic Cooperation (BSEC)
	Sweden
	Kyrgyzstan
	Islamic Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (ISESCO)
16:30-16:55	Malaysia
	The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
	Sudan
	Albania
	Argentina
16:55-17:20	Indonesia
	Italy Estonia
	Romania
17:20-17:45	
	Hungary
	Latvia
	Brazil
	United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO)
17:45-18:10	Research Center For Islamic History, Art and Culture (IRCICA)
	Egypt Parliamentary Assembly of the Mediterranean (PAM)
	Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE)
	Portugal Panama
	Russian Federation
18:10-18:30	
	Paraguay
	European Union
	Algeria
General Discussion	a - Group of Friends High Level Meeting, April 27
09:30-09:55	Finland
	Austria
	Bulgaria
	Pakistan
	India
09:55-10:20	Republic of Korea
	Montenegro
	International Organization for Migration (IOM)
	Organization of Islamic Cooperation (OIC)
	Germany
10:20-10:35	International Organization of la Francophonie (IOF)
	Thailand
	Slovenia
Closing Session	
10:35-10:45	UNAOC (Chair)